

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1469

Page 1, line 13, remove the overstrike over "~~under applicable building code~~"

Page 3, line 17, remove the overstrike over "~~engage in the~~"

Page 3, line 17, after "practice" insert "solicitation"

Page 3, line 17, remove the overstrike over "~~of architecture or~~"

Page 3, line 18, remove the overstrike over "~~landscape architecture~~"

Page 3, line 18, replace "holds itself out to the public" with "services"

Page 3, line 18, replace "architectural" with "individual or"

Renumber accordingly